Lifting Solutions Group
Axel Johnson International

Kop ToBapa

25010309F
25010311F
25010312F

25010314F

LC
daN

5000

5000

5000

5000

AnvHa m

10

Lashing system STANDARD 75mm STF 350 daN

LC 5000daN

Product information

<p Forankra

Secures everything in transit™

Standard 75mm is a lashing suitable for the really exceptional loads. The machine lashings are mainly used to secure trailers or contract
machinery, both on land and sea. The ratchet has long handle to increase the tensioning. - STH 50 daN (Standard Hand Force).

Marking: According to standard
Standard: EN 12195-2

Band width
mm

75

75

75

75

Design

2-part
2-part
2-part

2-part

Fitting

Wire hook double
Wire hook double
Wire hook double

Wire hook double

Bec
kg

4,2
4,7
53

5,9



	Lashing system STANDARD 75mm STF 350 daN LC 5000daN

