

Lashing system STANDARD 75mm STF 350 daN LC 5000daN

Product information





Standard 75mm is a lashing suitable for the really exceptional loads. The machine lashings are mainly used to secure trailers or contract machinery, both on land and sea. The ratchet has long handle to increase the tensioning. - STH 50 daN (Standard Hand Force).

Marking: According to standard

Standard: EN 12195-2

Код товара	LC daN	Длина м т	Band width mm	Design	Fitting	Bec kg
25010309F	5 000	4	75	2-part	Wire hook double	4,2
25010311F	5 000	6	75	2-part	Wire hook double	4,7
25010312F	5 000	8	75	2-part	Wire hook double	5,3
25010314F	5 000	10	75	2-part	Wire hook double	5,9